7:00

7:10

7:20

7:40

7:50

8:00

~8:20

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
May 27th, 2025
Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome, Introductions, and April Meeting Minutes
Recap from PWSR Partners Meeting
River Ambassador Report
Expense Approvals
OARS Partner Grant Invoices
Partner and Community Grant Payments

Beaverland Event

Outreach and Communications Topics
RSC Website Content Update

Updates and Other
Community and Partner Updates

Upcoming Events

Adjourn

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, June 17 2025 via Zoom.

Marlies

Emma et. al.

Elissa

Emma/Elissa

Elissa/Emma

All



