

River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting May 27th, 2025 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Welcome, Introductions, and April Meeting Minutes	Marlies
7:10	Recap from PWSR Partners Meeting	Emma et. al.
7:20	River Ambassador Report	Elissa
7:40	Expense Approvals OARS Partner Grant Invoices Partner and Community Grant Payments Beaverland Event	Emma/Elissa
7:50	Outreach and Communications Topics RSC Website Content Update	Elissa/Emma
8:00	Updates and Other Community and Partner Updates Upcoming Events	All
~8:20	Adjourn	

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, June 17th 2025 via Zoom.